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1 Dr. Trupti  Balwir Badwaik 99541129 78549/05/2007 MBBS, MS Anatomy Professor & HOD Permanent 17.07 Yrs

2 Dr. Ujwal  Gajbe 77241004 76439 MBBS, MS, M.Phil Anatomy Professor &  Dean Permanent 25.09 Yrs 

3 Dr. Brij Raj Singh 57279473 2003/02/0365 MBBS, MD Anatomy Professor & Vice Dean Permanent 13.07 Yrs 

4 Dr. Prafulla Nikam 04937478 2001/04/1914 MBBS, MS Anatomy Professor Permanent 19.03 Yrs 

5 Dr. Purvi Mishra 30578457 2002/05/2279 MBBS, MD Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 12.02 Yrs 

6 Dr. Shweta Shambharkar 20373503 10-37599 (MCI) MBBS, MD Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 6.03 Yrs

7 Dr. Shruti Goswami 03043232 2006/02/0898 MBBS, MD Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 6.07 Yrs

8 Dr. Vemaiah Adimulam 52816797 NA
M.Sc, Ph.D 

(Medical Anatomy)
Anatomy Associate Professor 

Permanent
11.01 Yrs

9 Dr. Gayatri Gunale 88443651 2020/11/6423 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3.05 Yrs

10 Dr. Amey Gujrathi 51824661 2021/04/2847 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3.05 Yrs

11 Dr. Anisha Pal 67144262 2020/12/6869 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2 Yrs

12 Dr. Grishma Dhingra 27172189 2000/01/0416 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 6.02 Yrs

13 Dr. Ashish Gadekar 54726261 2014/12/4949 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2.01 Yrs

14 Dr. Vaishanavi Zotey 87157519 2024/04/1816 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1.04 Yrs

15 Dr. Prashant Wanjari 12503477 2025/01/00292 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1.05 Yrs

16 Dr. Adithyan M A 03715862 2025/11/11788 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 7 months

17 Dr. Wafa Shameena Fasaludeen 71194218 2025/11/11789 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 7 months

18 Dr. Ankita Singh 82645457 2026/01/00031 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 6 months

19 Dr. Ajinkya  Chaudhari 62586897 2018/06/2954 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 5 months

20 Dr. Shubham Umalkar 54501801 2018/04/0734 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 7 months
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1 Dr. Shubhada Gade 20189635 57562 MBBS, MD,Ph.D Physiology Professor & HOD Permanent 35 Yrs

2 Dr. Parikshit  Muley 25771811 2007/06/2269 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 13.11 Yrs

3 Dr. Pranjali  Muley (Pahune) 54786520 2007/06/2456 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 12.02 Yrs

4 Dr. Nishant Bansod 67023134 90780 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 22.10 Yrs

5 Dr. Rajendra Bhagchandani 13615603 47862 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 39.05 Yrs

6 Dr. Narhari Pophali 62643228 2012/10/2946 MBBS, MD Physiology Associate Professor Permanent 7.05 Yrs

7 Dr. Shilpa  Choudhary Raut 90542287 87116 MBBS, MD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 6.06 Yrs

8 Dr. Rakesh Wadhai 59860136 2012/10/2921 MBBS, MD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.07 Yrs

9 Dr. Prasad Udhoji 27892835 2006/11/3564 MBBS, MD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 6.06 Yrs

10 Mr. Sudhir Sah 21358598 NA M.Sc Physiology Tutor Permanent 3.08 Yrs

11 Dr. Anit Prakash 91578778 33541 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 2.01 Yrs

12 Dr. Bindu Menon (Marar) 05664997 74830 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 2.01 Yrs

13 Dr. Adarsh Chauhan 42185377 2024/09/7684 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1.03 Yrs

14 Dr. Chanda Wankhede 88983638 L44321 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 1 Yr

15 Dr. Poorvaali Sur 67206654 78303 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 8 months

16 Dr. Aditya Bhoyar 02892805 2025/11/11672 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 7 months

17 Dr. Rahil Zafar Shaikh 83723474 2019/05/3530 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 5 months

18 Dr. Wasik Bilah 23686929 PR/2141/2025 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 5 months
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1 Dr. Manju Chandankhede 05961446 2000/01/0391 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor & HOD Permanent 18.11 Yrs

2 Dr. Smita Pakhmode 35805228 2000/02/0595 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 20.03 Yrs

3 Dr. Prajakta  Warjukar 17463148 2011/05/1286 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent 7.10 Yrs

4 Dr. Rina  Paunipagar 28516438 NA M.Sc, Ph.D Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent 10.07 Yrs

5 Dr. Swati Panbude 79772068 2011/03/0670 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent 6.03 Yrs

6
Dr. Pragati Khanorkar 

(Peshattiwar)
57103352 2005/02/01161 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 6.10 Yrs

7 Dr. Dattu Hawale 11056680 NA
M.Sc, Ph.D

(Medical Biochemistry)
Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 5.05 Yrs

8 Dr. Dilip Timalsina 36454119 NA
M.Sc, Ph.D

(Medical Biochemistry)
Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4.04 Yrs

9 Dr. Aditya Naik 39098050 2022/07/5968 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1.04 Yrs

10 Dr. Ajinkya Awchar 79349678 PR/0210/2025 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 09 months

11 Dr. Richa Tembhurne 55544499 PR/2086/2025 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 07 months

12 Dr. Swati Rathod 16506377 PR/0517/2024 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 months

13 Dr. Harshal Durge 86475713 PR/1517/2025 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 months

14 Dr. Abhishek Hatnagar 29646161 PR/6610/2023 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 months

15 Dr. Rupeshwar Sing Verma 95979395 CGMC-9989/2020 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 months

16 Dr. Rutwik Khandeshe 48457107 2020-03/1770 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Ajay  Khade 85583506 83557 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Professor & HOD Permanent 17.03 Yrs

2 Dr. Varsha Gajbhiye 64919517 74315 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Professor Permanent 10.04 Yrs

3 Dr. Vijay Motghare 11294468 48267 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Professor Permanent 36.11 Yrs

4 Dr. Nilofar Yasmin 92607640 2007/12/4187 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 6.05 Yrs

5 Dr. Anuradha  Deshkar 43427155 MCI 12/45692 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 8 Yrs

6 Dr. Ankur Bhute 90345680 MCI/09-34407 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.03 Yrs

7 Dr. Vandan Nakhate 71166775 2023118631 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.11 Yrs

8 Dr. Rajesh Mailagire 24136954 2018/04/1055 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.05 Yrs

9 Dr. Rita Gupta 58468716 78421 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 5.04 Yrs

10 Dr. Mona Rai 92525812 78647 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1.11 Yrs

11 Dr. Niket Thombre 68320284 2014/09/4047 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2.11 Yrs

12 Dr. Saloni Gupta 21571790 2024/05/2348 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1.08 Yrs

13 Dr. Shubham Dumbhare 36043581 2022/08/7089 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1.03 Yrs

14 Dr. Aniruddha Chakraborty 38826502 2025/02/00613 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 08 Months

15 Dr. Abhijeet Lodhe 92982072 2019/07/5574 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 05 Months

16 Dr. Aishwarya Bhure 94262199 2025/06/06244 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 04 Months

17 Dr. Amol Sopan Pise 09910554 DMC/R/20159 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 05 Months

18 Dr. Jayee Kelkar 71744556 PR/0188/2024 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 06 Months
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1 Dr. Pratibha Dawande 17463981 2008/01/0196 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor & HOD Permanent 20.01 Yrs

2 Dr. Anita  Sajjanar 78101481 2017/12/5600 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 16.09 Yrs

3 Dr. Milind Pande 54486806 65371 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 9.10 Yrs

4 Dr. Shweta  Sonkusale 26053881 2012/02/0203 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 9.01 Yrs

5 Dr. Sanjay Deotale 73102244 67798 MBBS, MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 8.03 Yrs

6 Dr. Shruti Deshpande 64368823 2005/11/4006 MBBS, MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 9.04 Yrs

7 Dr. Kajal Hatgaonkar 39986578 2005/02/1152 MBBS, MD Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 6.05 Yrs

8 Dr. Neha  Jaiswal 94365344 2017/03/0688 MBBS, MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.09 Yrs

9 Dr. Rucha Kanhe 66818929 2014/08/3858 MBBS, MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 6.05 Yrs

10 Dr. Pradip Jadhav 97413603 67782 MBBS, MD Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 4.07 Yrs

11 Dr. Ananya Bajpai 39277349 2022/06/6130 MBBS, MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 2 Yrs

12 Dr. Shivani Shende 22954614 MCI-15 20214 MBBS, MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 1.05 Yrs

13 Dr. Suhit Naseri 58096117 2019/05/4277 MBBS, MD Pathology Senior Resident Permanent 08 months

14 Dr. Tejas Deotale 49511822 2023/08/3759 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1.04 Yrs

15 Dr. Kishan Dudani 79040284 2024/06/3632 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1.05 Yrs

16 Dr. Nikhil Jain 84051301 2024/08/6416 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1 Yr

17 Dr. Simran Bandwar 22446070 2025/05/03823 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1 Yr

18 Dr. Neha Misal 46616169 2021/05/4221 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11 months

19 Dr. Dhairya Majethiya 12362583 G-90574 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 months

20 Dr. Madhur Choudhari 60179906 110221 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 01 month
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1 Dr. Nandkishor Bankar 87139084 2000/03/1917 MBBS, MD Microbiology Professor & HOD Permanent 9.03 Yrs

2 Dr. Suvarna  Sande 22170292 2002/02/0806 MBBS, MD, M.phil Microbiology Professor Permanent 18.02 Yrs

3 Dr. Sarita  Ugemuge 57595309 72598 MBBS, MD Microbiology Professor Permanent 9.04 Yrs

4 Dr. Prashant Peshattiwar 37033172 2006/11/3621 MBBS, MD Microbiology Professor Permanent 10.02 Yrs

5 Dr. Ashwini  Mankar 37114965 2008/10/3634 MBBS, MD Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 5.08 Yrs

6 Dr. Pooja Bamnote 98799474 2014/06/2723 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.07 Yrs

7 Dr. Ruchita Gawande 81352880 2014/06/2652 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.08 Yrs

8 Dr. Sampurn Borbora 93414132 2024/03/1127 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.03 Yrs

9 Dr. Ankita Poddar 63389232 MP28281 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.02 Yrs

10 Dr. Swati Gupta 74429207 2012/11/3160 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.05 Yrs

11 Mr. Amit  Khekade 24402461 NA M.Sc Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4 Yrs

12 Ms. Manisha  Rajguru 07871522 NA M.Sc Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3.07 Yrs

13 Dr. Shreyash Bang 62385200 2023/11/9079 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1.10 Yrs

14 Dr. Gaurav Kumar Waghale 84362933 2006/03/1624 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1.09 Yrs

15 Dr. Natasha Sheikh 03865253 2025/03/01229 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1.06 Yrs

16 Dr. Kishore Pillai 96424483 PR/8018/2024 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1 Yr

17 Dr. Geethanjali Sanal 40741249 PR2035/2025 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 7 months

18 Dr. Apeksha Khandelwal 65701614 PR/0464/2024 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 5 months

19 Dr. Rani Kumbhalkar 07266929 PR/0844/2024 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4 months
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1 Dr. Prakash  Mohite 63533142 74619
MBBS, MD, Ph.D, LLB, 

FIME

Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Professor & HOD Permanent 28 Yrs

2 Dr. Shibanand Karmakar 75827439 2009/05/2140 MBBS, MD
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Professor Permanent 9 Yrs

3 Dr. Rajesh Chintalwar 50444369 17-22638 MBBS, MD
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Professor Permanent 9 Yrs

4 Dr. Sundeep Ingale 81878674 2011/05/1175 MBBS, MD
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Associate Professor Permanent 8.06 Yrs

5 Dr. Ashok Jiwane 86156673 2013/04/1148 MBBS, MD
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Assistant Professor Permanent 6.04 Yrs

6 Dr. Tarique Sani 09327909 62905 MBBS, MD
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Assistant Professor Permanent 4.02 Yrs

7 Dr. Shirish Modi 54030365 84939 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 2.01 Yrs

8 Dr. Prachi Gupta 24424442 2024/07/6052 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 1.06 Yrs

9 Dr. Pratik Maskar 58517913 2025/01/00468 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 1.06 Yrs

10 Dr. Monali Bhiogade 50553136 2025/03/01130 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 1.06 Yrs

11 Dr. Pranil Shinde 33471692 2023/07/2325 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 1.04 Yrs

12 Dr. Mariya Johnson Sara 49175601 PR2141/2025 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 07 months

13 Dr. Bhagyashree Pise 51241070 PR/0159/2024 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 05 months

14 Dr. Vrushali Damkey 54084931 83902 MBBS
Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
Tutor Permanent 06 months



Sr No. Faculty Name AEBAS Attend. ID
Medical 

Registration No

Professional 

Qualification(s)
Department Designation

Nature of 

Employment 

(Permanent/ 

Contractual)

Total Teaching 

Exp. (in years)

1 Dr. Harshal Mendhe 56891921 2005/09/3356 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 12.04 Yrs

2 Dr. Sanjay Deshpande 38496096 61290 MBBS, MD Community Medicine
Professor & Medical 

Superintendent
Permanent 29.11 Yrs

3 Dr. Saurabh Shrivastava 97921938 2007/05/1453 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Professor Permanent 14 Yrs

4 Dr. Amit Deshpande 12261100 MCI -13-13532 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Professor Permanent 12.04 Yrs

5 Dr. Mohammed Kamran Shaikh 39898427 91606 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 7.09 Yrs

6 Dr. Sachin Gathe 49250211 2004/03/1356 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 6.07 Yrs

7 Dr. Sonali Borkar 07876795 2013/02/0277 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 5.09 Yrs

8 Dr. Prithvi Petkar 82673165 2015/04/2032 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor /Epi Permanent 4.11 Yrs

9 Dr. Swapnil Inkane 19288936 13/47002 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4.02 Yrs

10 Dr. Priyanka  Meshram 65642415 2011/03/0535 MBBS, MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4.02 Yrs

11 Mr. Jagadish Makade 61165782 NA M.Sc- Statistics Community Medicine Statistician Permanent 8.03 Yrs

12 Dr. Karuna Gaikwad 79730109 2002/03/1225 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 4.02 Yrs

13 Dr. Vaishali Khandait 05433256 59136 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 3.05 Yrs

14 Dr. Ritika Kotangale 91615422 2017/07/3288 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 2.09 Yrs

15 Dr. Nilesh Thakre 23967063 2003/01/113 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 2 Yrs

16 Dr. Dhanshree Rasal (Kale) 79867255 2020/03/1361 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1.08 Yrs

17 Dr. Tridibnath Hazra 69911439 2023/04/0847 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1.07 Yrs

18 Dr. Yash Raipure 15623677 2025/06/06240 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1.05 Yr

19 Dr. Jhanak Rajgire 25656069 2020/05/4063 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 06 months

20 Dr. Shweta Patil 73898766 2019/06/5026 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Milind Bhrushundi 85257767 56586 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 22.01 Yrs

2 Dr. Rajesh Gosavi 78935726 48750 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 40.06 Yrs

3 Dr. D Katyarmal 17544925 9110 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 25 Yrs

4 Dr. Mukund Ganeriwal 10365591 56133 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 19.02 Yrs

5 Dr. Rajesh Atal 80138430 24039 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 10.01 Yrs

6 Dr. Bhaurao Nakhale 77251688 55610 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 37.06 Yrs

7 Dr.Balsubramaniam Yellapantula 21059294 78184 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 10.01 Yrs

8 Dr. Khalid Khan 84739014 2014/03/0930 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 7.03 Yrs

9 Dr. Vandana Baraskar 01534603 65287
MBBS, MD, DNB-

Nephrologist
General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 14.08 Yrs

10 Dr. Satish Poshattiwar 03549438 75066 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 8.02 Yrs

11 Dr. Datta Jude 38994770 18-29805 (MCI) MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 7.02 Yrs

12 Dr. Nilima Patil (Ambade) 10052005 90846 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 16.06 Yrs

13 Dr. Ankita Kapse 18021890 2016/07/1885 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 6.08 Yrs

14 Dr. Hemant Juneja 33929815 MCI/13/47568 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 7.03 Yrs

15 Dr. Abhay Tidake 21057915 2004/02/0618
MBBS, MD, DM-

Cardiology
General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 6.03 Yrs

16 Dr. Madhukar  Tikas 62312975 58681 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4.11 Yrs

17 Dr. Vaibhav Malve 11269032 2018/05/1866 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 1.08 Yrs

18 Dr. Rahul Barai 28562229 2023/05/1007
MBBS, DNB, DM-

Cardiology
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2.05 Yrs

19 Dr. Rajdeep Nath 70598797 11-39923 (MCI) MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2.04 Yrs

20 Dr. Mitali Padmawar 52304958 2015/02/0459 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1.11 Yrs

21 Dr. Rahul Baghel 55423114 2016/08/3288 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 3.01 Yrs

22 Dr. Arun Bagde 76351153 2013/09/2887 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

23 Dr. Jeevak Kakde 05048384 2019/06/4634 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 09 months

24 Dr. Rahul Turkar 90270870 2020/03/1501 MBBS, DNB General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 08 months

25 Dr. Sweta Banka 43313019 2025/01/00248 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 06 months

26 Dr. Sanchit Chouksey 57205129 2015/02/0487
MBBS, MD, DM-

Neurology
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 06 months
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1 Dr. Chandrakant Bokade 62792337 51773 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor & HOD Permanent 36.09 Yrs

2 Dr. Kuldeep Sukhdeve 37579929 71707 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 17.01 Yrs

3 Dr. Kush Jhunjhunwala 36591423 85511 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 16.06 Yrs

4 Dr. Pravin Lad  87550662 61082 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 15.05 Yrs

5 Dr. Punam Ukey 35109843 MCI/1139397 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 9.04 Yrs

6 Dr. Nisha Aglave (Ramteke) 05474553 34928 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 7.07 Yrs

7 Dr. Nilesh Darvekar 70683761 2006/05/2497 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 14.08 Yrs

8 Dr. Jayant Upadhye 76643150 6899 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 6.04 Yrs

9 Dr. Ashwin Meshram 52533306 2014/09/4049 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 4.06 Yrs

10 Dr. Heena Bhandekar 78121982 2016/08/3446 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 4.09 Yrs

11 Dr. Ishani Arora 33121674 7925-HMC MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Yrs

12 Dr. Mahaveer Lakra 42229520 2023/09/6248 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 4.10 Yrs

13 Dr. Harsha Sonak 20703953 2014/08/3994 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

14 Dr. Veena Hasini 37063126 APMC/FMR/109097 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 5 months

15 Dr. Amarjeet  Wagh 15784298 2006/02/912 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 2.01 Yrs

16 Dr. Ashwini Lakra 57430401 2001/03/1350 MBBS, DCH Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 4.03 Yrs 
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1 Dr. Sumer  Choudhary 51333469 83528 MBBS,MD, DNB Respiratory Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 20.09 Yrs

2
Dr. Shafee Mohammed Khan 

Nazir Khan
90057031 53086 MBBS,MD Respiratory Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 16.03 Yrs

3 Dr. Aurangabadkar Gaurang 55896907 2017/07/3026 MBBS,MD Respiratory Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2.04 Yrs

4 Dr. Preetam Dhande 84412893 2014/07/3306 MBBS,MD Respiratory Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1.11 Yrs
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1 Dr. Sugat Jawade 23098047 2006/08/3038 MBBS,MD, Ph.D Dermatology Professor & HOD Permanent 15.09 Yrs

2 Dr. Sudhir  Singh 33447627 2006/11/3511 MBBS,MD Dermatology Professor Permanent 14.02 Yrs

3 Dr. Sabiha Quazi 24877993 2014/03/0863 MBBS,MD Dermatology Associate Professor Permanent 8 Yrs

4 Dr. Mayur  Dudhe 29893693 MCI/12-45617 MBBS,MD Dermatology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Yrs

5 Dr. Soham Meghe 51554633 2020/06/4520 MBBS,MD Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 09 months
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1 Dr. Pradeep Patil 47406152 G93158 MBBS, MD Psychiatry  Professor & HOD Permanent 26.07 Yrs

2 Dr. Abhijit Faye 93521948 2010/08/1956 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Associate Professor Permanent 15.02 Yrs

3 Dr. Priyanka Bodhare 34021232 2016/08/2470 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 2.11 Yrs

4 Dr. Pritam Chandak 77826255 2013/07/2532 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 1.09 Yrs

5 Dr. Apurva Joshi 22839368 2020/03/2324 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

6 Dr. Surabhi Borkar 84141820 2018/07/3450 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 2.05 Yrs

7 Dr. Ateeba Ahmed 43254443 2020/05/4082 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 7 months

8 Dr. Seeta Varma 53500393 A19419
MA-Psychology, M-Phil, 

Ph.D-Psychology
Psychiatry Clinical Psychologist Permanent 10.07 Yrs

9 Dr. Amita Kamdi 15408128 24067 BHMS, MA-Psychology Psychiatry Clinical Psychologist Permanent 1.02 Yrs
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1 Dr. Rajiv Sonarkar 38841323 88694 General Surgery Professor & HOD MBBS, MS Permanent 16.11 Yrs

2 Dr. Anil  Akulwar 40111211 2016/06/1463 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 15.11 Yrs

3 Dr. Avinash Rode 96360250 55760 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 20.11 Yrs

4 Dr. Sameer Jahagirdar 17235689 79868 General Surgery Professor 
MBBS, MS, MCH 

(Plastic Surgery)
Permanent 17.03 Yrs

5 Dr. Ajay Hardas 60643034 55763 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 12.05 Yrs

6 Dr. Rajesh Singhania 44582298 67863 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 16 Yrs

7 Dr. Pravin  Nikhade 74259079 2017/04/1303 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 9.03 Yrs

8 Dr. Vandana Tomey 61498845 62990 General Surgery Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 10.10 Yrs

9 Dr. Paresh Korde 35379666 2019/03/1029 General Surgery Associate Professor 
MBBS, MS, MCH 

(Neuro Surgery)
Permanent 7.05 Yrs

10 Dr. Avinash  Rinait 58531205 (MCI 39026) General Surgery Associate Professor MBBS, DNB Permanent 10.04 Yrs

11 Dr. Sumbul Siddiqui 02724463 43722 General Surgery Assistant Professor 
MBBS, DNB, MCH 

(CVTS)
Permanent 4.02 Yrs

12 Dr. Arati Kirange 22525730 2023/11/8647 General Surgery Assistant Professor 
MBBS, MS, DNB 

(Surgical 

Gastroenterology)

Permanent 3.04 Yrs

13 Dr. Suraj S Kagwad 89237748 143375-TNMC General Surgery Assistant Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 7 Yrs

14 Dr. Prajwal Mahatme 50709378 15-17178-MCI General Surgery Assistant Professor 
MBBS, MS, MCH 

(Urology)
Permanent 5.06 Yrs

15 Dr. Akshay Singhvi 67589000
MYP 2019 0000130 

KTK
General Surgery Assistant Professor MBBS, MS Permanent 1.10 Yrs

16 Dr.Tanmay Tapase 76627042 2019/04/2897 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 5.05 Yrs

17 Dr. Danish Anees 21561060 2018/05/4377 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 2.04 Yrs

18 Dr. Abhishek Kumbhare 67031138 2019/06/5327 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 2.08 Yrs

19 Dr. Suraj Soyam 16074234 2017/11/5334 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 1.09 Yrs

20 Dr. Minal Hadole 23127631 2008/01/0194 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 09 months

21 Dr. Diksha Wankhade 59259160 2019/06/5106 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 07 months

22 Dr. Amit Gilani 25355110 TMC/166829 General Surgery Senior Resident MBBS, MS Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Vasant Gawande 62097271 2001/08/2801 MBBS, DNB, Ph.D Orthopaedics Professor & HOD Permanent 13 Yrs

2 Dr. Aashay Kekatpure 22189065 2006/10/2011 MBBS, DNB, Ph.D Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 12.04 Yrs

3 Dr. Prafulla Borkar 52611785 28976 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 14.05 Yrs

4 Dr. Kunal Saoji 70864319 2018/10/5040 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 10.03 Yrs

5 Dr. Aditya Kekatpure 95140166 2015/04/1595 MBBS, DNB, Ph.D Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 7.10 Yrs

6 Dr. Siddharth Jain 12725670 2021/01/0130 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 9 Yrs

7 Dr. Ashwin  Chavhan 57834627 2010/02/0259 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Associate Professor Permanent 6.03 Yrs

8 Dr. Ashish Asudani 49405516 2021/06/6339 MBBS, DNB Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 4.02 Yrs

9 Dr. Devank Lohiya 06933098 2019/07/5587 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Assistant Professor Permanent 1.08 Yrs

10 Dr. Philips Abraham 66822783 2017/06/2657 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 2.08 Yrs

11 Dr. Raghav Ladda 01894160 2017/08/3772 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 08 months

12 Dr. Sahil Lala 38053362 2019/06/5200 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Ajay Deshpande 85219036 66890 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Professor & HOD Permanent 18.06 Yrs

2 Dr. Samir Choudhary 28340445 75496 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Associate Professor Permanent 14.10 Yrs

3 Dr. Sanika  Kalambe (Ghate) 13179728 2015/04/1484 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Associate Professor Permanent 8.01 Yrs

4 Dr. Keya Waney 20085203 2018/06/3114 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Yrs

5 Dr. Ajinkya Bhasme 50075899 2018/06/3303 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Yrs

6 Dr. Rashmi Shrivastava  97339232 MP6924 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Yrs

7 Dr. Bhavna Mulchandani 26835406 2014083791 MBBS, DNB Otolaryngology (ENT) Senior Resident Permanent 2.05 Yrs

8 Dr. Tejas Athalye 27413564 2018/06/3114 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Senior Resident Permanent 1.03 Yrs

9 Dr. Pratika Parma 83223121 2021128427 MBBS, MS Otolaryngology (ENT) Senior Resident Permanent 1.01 Yrs
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1 Dr. Prachi Nagrale 22860563 2008/01/0161 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Professor  & HOD Permanent 15.04 Yrs

2 Dr. Chetan Saoji 23690510 2018/03/0558 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 10.06 Yrs

3 Dr. Rinkle Phusate 75284708 2001/02/0811 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Associate Professor  Permanent 6.11 Yrs

4 Dr. Abhijeet Deshpande 83524785 70531 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Associate Professor  Permanent 7.01 Yrs

5 Dr. Deepika Singh 16269288 202292312 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 6.03 Yrs

6 Dr. Shruti Sanghavi 94537605 2020/03/2394 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 5.03 Yrs

7 Dr. Swapnika Kayarkar 43505560 2014/08/3945 MBBS, DNB Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.11 Yrs

8 Dr. Swarna Gaikwad 64166514 2014/08/3649 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

9 Dr. Amrita Wairagade 68618701 2010/03/0697 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 1.03 Yrs

10 Dr. Jalpaben Vishwakarma 65304766 MCI-13-48451 MBBS, DNB Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 08 months

11 Dr. Vaishanavi Wankhede 44457657 2019/06/5049 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 08 months

12 Dr. Kasturi Dhawale 22955849 2022/08/6472 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 01 Month
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1 Dr. Rajasi Sengupta 20233298 2001/02/0980 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Professor & HOD Permanent 11.09 Yrs

2 Dr. Preeti  Gattani 02311463 70647 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Professor Permanent 20.11 Yrs

3 Dr. Smita Parate 30487191 67901 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Professor Permanent 14.06 Yrs

4 Dr. Shashwatee Ghosh 22095003 2012/05/1256 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Associate Professor Permanent 7.01 Yrs

5 Dr. Ruchita Bawankar 51798309 2015/01/0030 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Associate Professor Permanent 7.09 Yrs

6 Dr. Anupama Bhute 95387117 84759 MBBS, DGO, DNB Obstetrics and Gynaecology Associate Professor Permanent 6.01 Yrs

7 Dr. Lata Meghrajani 76384360 62984 MBBS, MD Obstetrics and Gynaecology Associate Professor Permanent 6 Yrs

8 Dr. Snehal Deshmukh (Batra) 61815356 12-44554 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Assistant Professor Permanent 5.09 Yrs

9 Dr. Minakshi Paunikar 01044779 2019/06/4931 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Assistant Professor Permanent 5.03 Yrs

10 Dr. Ketki Khante 09732375 2016/08/2408 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Assistant Professor Permanent 4.01 Yrs

11 Dr. Avanti Kalbande 04410657 2014/04/1570 MBBS, DGO, DNB Obstetrics and Gynaecology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.10 Yrs

12 Dr. Priti Bagde 17267669 MCI-16-21261 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 2.06 Yrs

13 Dr. Amogh Chimote 34777922 2012/03/0504 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 2.04 Yrs

14 Dr. Ekta Kangale 41301419 2015/06/3775 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

15 Dr. Shantanu Shembalkar 03678446 2019/06/5090 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 1.02 Yrs

16 Dr. Afiya Khan 34562690 2020/03/1153 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 05 months

17 Dr. Akshaya Kulkarni 35431417 2016/06/1088 MBBS, MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology Senior Resident Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Anjali  Borkar 86189526  2002/02/0848             MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Professor & HOD Permanent 17.01 Yrs

2 Dr. Pratibha  Deshmukh 10053931 42075 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Professor Permanent 14.10 Yrs

3 Dr. Sunita Lavange 57071722 62217 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Professor Permanent 18.08 Yrs

4 Dr. Smita Harkare 60088567 72511 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Professor Permanent 11.09 Yrs

5 Dr. Gunjan Badwaik 97212251 200402717 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Professor Permanent 12 Yrs

6 Dr. Kirti Gujarkar 37778481 2010/05/1895 MBBS, DA, DNB Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 8.09 Yrs

7 Dr. Priyanka  Parate (Deshmukh) 10343461 2011/04/0966 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 9.04 Yrs

8 Dr. Roshani  Manwani 18560112 2009/04/1942 MBBS, DA, DNB Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 8.01 Yrs

9 Dr. Neeta Deshpande 87493515 62961 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 7.05 Yrs

10 Dr. Prachi Wankhade 45157209 2011/06/1796 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 8.03 Yrs

11 Dr. Kiran Vyawahare 92844362 70592 MBBS, DNB Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 8.02 Yrs

12 Dr. Renjith Vishwanath 12116452 153206 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 5.11 Yrs

13 Dr.  Neha Gulkari 69571076 2005/02/1125 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 6 Yrs

14 Dr. Prasad Panbude 88034975 2008/10/3656
MBBS, MD

DM-Cardiac Anaesthesiology
Anesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 9.10 Yrs

15 Dr. Amol Pailwar 10854835 2014/09/4056 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Yrs

16 Dr. Rupali Shendre 64075482 2002/03/1133 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3.06 Yrs

17 Dr. Rahul Daga 91479737 2023/00/0142 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.11 Yrs

18 Dr. Priyanka Tikait 99833930 2019/04/2421 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 1.11 Yrs

19 Dr. Amit Suthar 76396334 G-34513 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 1.11 Yrs

20 Dr. Sweety Pasari (Agrawal) 50645727 2018/12/6181 MBBS, DNB Anesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 2.05 Yrs

21 Dr. Shweta Takalkar 70412199 2011/05/1355 MBBS, DA Anesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 7.06 Yrs

22 Dr. Shivani Anil Wargantiwar 47973594 2018/11/5845 MBBS, DNB- Anesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 2.07 Yrs

23 Dr. Anitabh Sukhadeve 33863686 2007/10/3517 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 2.02 Yrs

24 Dr. Priyanka Agrawal 92391847 2022/04/0953 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 1.02 Yrs

25 Dr. Nikhil Shende 11790129 2017/10/4920 MBBS, MD Anesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 05 months
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1 Dr. Vaishali Dhawan 25615063 2001/05/2267 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor  & HOD Permanent 13.05 Yrs

2 Dr. Anand Hatgaonkar 92712819 85441 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 14.08 Yrs

3 Dr. Rajkumar  Khandelwal 47315386 55870 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 29.06 Yrs

4 Dr. Rajesh Mundhada 48657930 78229 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 13.05 Yrs

5 Dr. Atul Rewatkar 49610034 81436 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 13.09 Yrs

6 Dr. Parimal Fuke 94009290 2001/03/1494 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 10.03 Yrs

7 Dr. Dhananjay Ghodke 40989916 55163 MBBS, MD, DNB Radio-Diagnosis Professor Permanent 24.07 Yrs

8 Dr. Nilay Nimbalkar 15116158 2000/01/0446 MBBS, DNB Radio-Diagnosis Assisociate Professor Permanent 7.02 Yrs

9 Dr. Prashant Nimbalkar 14876802 82010 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assisociate Professor Permanent 8.01 Yrs

10 Dr. Varsha Sarda 01171247 2000/02/0990 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assisociate Professor Permanent 6.07 Yrs

11 Dr. Sachin Dhomne 84826051 2000/02/0700 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assisociate Professor Permanent 6 Yrs

12 Dr. Shubham Waghulkar 29504127 2018/04/0918 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 3.03 Yrs

13 Dr. Dheeraj Tripathi 08767492 2017/07/3455 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2.03 Yrs

14 Dr. Yella Sitara Geetanjali 29757949 APMC/FMR/105470 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 1.02 Yrs

15 Dr. Kunal Jibhakate 82948935 2017/05/2024 MBBS, MD Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 1.01 Yr

16 Dr. Kuldip Jalamkar 70616797 2015/05/2271 MBBS, DNB Radio-Diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 10 months
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1 Dr. Monal Kukde (Selokar) 74303259 A-13698 BDS, MDS, Ph.d Dentistry Professor & HOD Permanent 13.11 Yrs

2 Dr. Deepali Mohite 34942274 A-7607 BDS, MDS, Ph.d Dentistry Professor Permanent 16.03 Yrs

3 Dr. Rakhi Chandak 39987348 A-7464 BDS, MDS Dentistry Professor Permanent 16.04 Yrs

4 Dr. Maithilee Hoskalle 06802495 A-9616 BDS, MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor Permanent 2.03 Yrs

5 Dr. Adeeba Siddique 06581152 A-34618 BDS, MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 4 Yrs

6 Dr. Swayangprabha Sarangi 68837890 A-46613 BDS, MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 11 months

7 Dr. Arushi Verma 28596694 CGDCPG22756 BDS, MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 8 months

8 Dr. Tanvi Jadhao 74562953 A-45426 BDS, MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 7 months
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1 Dr. Rakesh Bhaisare 82095573 2000/08/2879
MBBS, MD(Anesthesia), 

IDCCA
Emergency Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent 10.04 Yrs

2 Dr. Hemant Deshpande 98349645 2003/02/0721
MBBS, MD(Anesthesia), 

FFICM
Emergency Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 7.08 Yrs

3 Dr. Pankaj Dadmal 52973009 2015/06/3591 MBBS, MD Emergency Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2.01 Yrs

4 Dr. Amit Kothari 45304422 2015/06/3320 MBBS, MD Emergency Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3.04 Yrs


